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GTLM 44,30

1 Marcel W. G 1234,27 246,85 7,29 5 44,30 44,30 DTM GTLM 1 242,37 8,75 GTLM 3 236,85 7,73 GTLM 1 250,50 9,29

2 Ralf C. G 1454,50 242,42 7,43 6 32,66 32,66 GTLM 2 237,28 6,25 GTLM 9 233,80 2,27 GTLM 3 244,05 6,43

3 Udo K. M 1214,71 242,94 7,41 5 29,68 29,68 GT GTLM 2 238,59 6,25 GTLM 2 237,83 8,64 DTM

4 Jürgen R. M 1214,15 242,83 7,41 5 23,88 23,88 DTM DTM GTLM 7 235,23 4,09 GTLM 4 243,24 5,00

5 Jan P. M 726,64 242,21 7,43 3 19,39 19,39 DTM GTLM 5 235,59 5,91 GTLM 2 245,29 7,86

6 Hans M. M 1410,92 235,15 7,65 6 17,67 17,67 GTLM 1 241,87 8,75 GTLM 3 238,14 3,75 GTLM 10 229,57 1,36 GTLM 6 217,16 2,14

7 Remo B. G 484,56 242,28 7,43 2 16,42 16,42 DTM GTLM 1 238,40 9,55

8 Werner B. M 726,28 242,09 7,44 3 15,15 15,15 DTM DTM GTLM 4 236,69 6,82

9 Sven L. M 718,17 239,39 7,52 3 11,36 11,36 DTM C GTLM 5 235,59 5,91 GTLM 5 242,59 3,57

10 Stephan B. M 249,26 1 9,17 9,17 DTM

11 Daniel J. M 365,75 182,88 9,84 2 4,38 4,38 GTLM 3 235,75 3,75

12 Nick B. G 234,48 234,48 7,68 1 3,18 3,18 GTLM 8 234,48 3,18

13 Heiko P. G 626,47 208,82 8,62 3 2,42 2,42 GTLM 4 202,87 1,25 GTLM 11 207,40 0,45 GTLM 7 216,20 0,71

14 Holger Sch. M 229,32 229,32 7,85 1 1,25 1,25 C GTLM 4 229,32 1,25 C

15 Jan Dü. G C C C DTM

16 Frank R. M C DTM

17 Paul K. G C

18 Kai-Ole S. G

19 nn

20 nn

21 nn

22 nn

23 nn

24 nn

46 230,91 230,91 4 917,77 20,00 4 948,42 20,00 11 2561,43 55,91 7 1659,03 35,00

9. Jan. 2019 30. Jan. 2019 13. Mär. 2019
3.  Lauf

20. Feb. 2019

zuletzt bearbeitet: 17.05.19 1.  Lauf 2.  Lauf 4.  Lauf
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GTLM 44,30

1 Marcel W. G 1234,27 246,85 7,29 5 44,30 44,30

2 Ralf C. G 1454,50 242,42 7,43 6 32,66 32,66

3 Udo K. M 1214,71 242,94 7,41 5 29,68 29,68

4 Jürgen R. M 1214,15 242,83 7,41 5 23,88 23,88

5 Jan P. M 726,64 242,21 7,43 3 19,39 19,39

6 Hans M. M 1410,92 235,15 7,65 6 17,67 17,67

7 Remo B. G 484,56 242,28 7,43 2 16,42 16,42

8 Werner B. M 726,28 242,09 7,44 3 15,15 15,15

9 Sven L. M 718,17 239,39 7,52 3 11,36 11,36

10 Stephan B. M 249,26 1 9,17 9,17

11 Daniel J. M 365,75 182,88 9,84 2 4,38 4,38

12 Nick B. G 234,48 234,48 7,68 1 3,18 3,18

13 Heiko P. G 626,47 208,82 8,62 3 2,42 2,42

14 Holger Sch. M 229,32 229,32 7,85 1 1,25 1,25

15 Jan Dü. G

16 Frank R. M

17 Paul K. G

18 Kai-Ole S. G

19 nn

20 nn

21 nn

22 nn

23 nn

24 nn

46 230,91 230,91

zuletzt bearbeitet: 17.05.19
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GTLM 1 250,80 9,38 GTLM 1 253,75 9,17

GTLM 5 245,12 4,38 GTLM 3 245,69 5,83 GTLM 2 248,56 7,50

GTLM 6 244,32 3,13 GTLM 2 248,60 7,50 GTLM 4 245,37 4,17

GTLM 2 246,17 8,13 GTLM 4 244,33 4,17 GTLM 5 245,18 2,50

GTLM 4 245,76 5,63

GTLM 6 239,35 0,83 GTLM 6 244,83 0,83

GTLM 3 246,16 6,88

DTM GTLM 5 243,72 2,50 GTLM 3 245,87 5,83

GTLM 7 239,99 1,88

DTM GTLM 1 249,26 9,17

GTLM 8 130,00 0,63

C DTM DTM

C DTM

C

8 1848,32 40,00 6 1470,95 30,00 6 ##### ####

3. Apr. 2019 24.04.209 15. Mai. 2019 6. Jun. 2019
5.  Lauf 6.  Lauf 7.  Lauf 8.  Lauf


